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THE PARISH OF 

           Saint   Malachy 

FIRST HOLY COMMUNION 

2023 

St. Malachy Parish 
5330 Clanranald Ave. 

 April 23, 2023 
Sunday at 11:00 am 

I’m the bread of life… 

Whoever eats this 

bread will live forever 

John 6:35-58 



 CATECHIST YEAR 2023-2024 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

  

    
Josefa C. Nicolas 

Catechetical Leader 

Rev. Lourdusamy  
John Charles 

PASTOR 

Teodora Nicodemus 
FFP Secretary 



 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

Deve Nale Pongo 
Level 1-B 

Chi Malana  Hassan 
Level 2 

Bing Canezal Estopa 
Level-3A 

Alejandrina Flores  
Level-3A 



                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Magdalena  Manaois 
Level V 

Teresita  
Ricarde Del Mundo 

Level-4 

Marilyn Gonzales Calingo 
Level-6 

Fe Pagkatipunan 
Level-4 

Amy Boco Lavitoria 
Level-3B 



    

       

                    

 

 

 

 

 

     Family Name      Name 
 
 

1     Anes Chloé Antoinette 
2     Agtang Jairuss Mhar D. 
3     Banlat Princess Khim D. 
4     Casuga Collen Ivy 
5     Catipulo Darius Andrew 
6     Corpuz Jamea Ivah Marie 
7     De Luna Reajohn 
8     De Jesus Annika Vernice 
9     Espinosa Alexandra Pia 
10   Revilla Khelsie Aliah 

Communicants 2022-2023 

Bing Canezal Estopa 
 

Alejandra Flores 
 

Catechist 
Level 3A 



  

 

 

 
       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Chloé Antoinette Anes Jairus Mhar D. Agtang 

Daruis Andrew 
Capitulo 

Princess Khim D.  
Banlat 

 

Collen Ivy Casuga 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                  

 

 

 

 

Jamea Ivah Marie  
Corpuz 

Annika Vernice  
De Jesus 

Khelsie Aliah Revilla 

Reajohn De Luna 

Alexandra Pia  
Espinosa 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      Family Name       Name 
1   Canlapan Arwen June 
2   Despi Antonio Rui 
3   Dionisio Collin Gabriele Y. 
4   Espinosa Aiken 
5   Guiller Joshua Siquig  
6   Lazo 
7   Lesiuk 

Rae Kristoffer 
William 

8   Lucabo Miel Chadel 
9   Sabat Westley Mykhail 
10 Tamid-ay Amanda Melrose 
11 Tipon  Kendra Marese 

Amy Boco  
  Level-3B 

Communicants 2022-2023 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

Arwen June Canlapan 

Joshua Siquig 
 Guiller 

 

Aiken Espinosa 



 

 

 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rae Kristoffer Lazo William Lusiuk 

Kendra Marese Tipon 

Westley Mykhail 

 Sabat 

Amanda Melrose 
 Tamid-ay 

Miel Chadel 
 Lucabo 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

First Reading  
Arwen June Canlapan 

Second Reading 
Reajohn De Luna 

 

       Faithful Prayers 
Princess Khim D. Banlat      

       

    Word of thanks 
Darius Andrew Catipulo 

April 23, 2023 

8:00-10:00 am- Pictorial 
10:30-assemble Parish Hall 

11:00-Mass  

 

 

 

10: 00am 
LEVEL 3 CATECHIST 

Bing Canezal Estopa 
Larina Flores 

Amy Boco Lavitoria 
 

 


